Spartan Invitational
September 24, 1998

Varsity Team Scores Junior Varsity Team Scores

Place School Name Score Place School Name Score
1st Neenah 44 1st Neenah 22
2nd  Marshfield 56 2nd  Marshfield 39
3rd  Appleton East 79 3rd  Green Bay SW 94
4th  Green Bay SW 109 4th  Oshkosh North 229
5th  Oshkosh North 119 INC Appleton East

6th  Wausau West 149 INC Menasha

7th  Little Chute 167 INC Little Chute

8th  Beaver Dam 247 INC Beaver Dam

9th  New London 255 INC Menasha

10th Menasha 258 INC New London

Top Twenty

Place Name School Time

1st Drew Hohensee Wausau West 16:23

2nd John LeRoy Oshkosh North 16:25

3rd Evan Bosetti Neenah 16:33

4th Adam Christnovich Neenah 16:44

5th Scott Harrington Marshfield 16:47

6th Jeff Riepe Marshfield 16:48

7th Jason Olson Neenah 16:50

8th Dave Jansen Little Chute 16:52

9th Brandon Rasmussen Appleton East 16:52.9

10th Kirk De Windt Green Bay SW 16:53

11th Jeff Burkant Marshfield 15:54

12th Dave Cameron Appleton East 16:55

13th Al Henschel Neenah 16:56

17th Ben Johnson Neenah 17:09

18th Charlie Crisp Green Bay SW 17:12

19th Alex Larson Marshfield 17:22

20th Paul Spangle Menasha 17:23



Varsity Team
Name

Evan Bosetti
Adam Christnovich
Jason Olson

Al Henschel

Ben Johnson
Mike Hillstrom
Prichard Keely
Ryan Lenerz

Junlor Varsity
Name

Bud Marks

Rocky Schafer
Adam Buckingham
Andy Turner
Shaun Albee
Chris Streufert
Mike Lashua

Pat Weyenberg
Ben Hanes

Cory Christnovich
Dan Gerken

Ryan Negro

Matt Loth

Greg Busch

Ben Buss

Justin Michalkiewicz
Matt Kokko

Brad Smith

Doug Khahl

Jake Behrens
Kellen Pagel

Seth Fellenz
Cameron Hamilton
Neil Helm

Ryan O'Reilly
Craig Steffens
Dan Kordus

Eric Jovanovich
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One Mile
5:20
5:19
5:18
5:18
5:17
5:32
5:37
5:38

One Mile
5:31
5:43
5:31
5:34
5.55
5:46
5:43
5:59
6:01
6:00
6:12
6:18
5:56
6:10
6:17
6:19
6:11
6:18
6:17
6:11
6:25
6:13
6:19
6:31
6:47
6:25
6:53
7:18

Two Mile
10:52
10:53
10:52
10:53
10:55
11:23
11:34
11:43

Two Mile
11:49
11:50
11:49
11:49
12:03
12:23
12:09
12:31
12:44
12:34
12:54
13:09
12:33
12:51
12:55
12:55
12:54
13.08
12:56
12:56
13:46
13:18
13:25
14:17
14:18
13:47
14:17
15:02

Final Time

16:33
16:45
16:50
16:56
17:09
17:40
17:59
18:13

Final Time

18:12
18:13
18:21
18:35
18:50
18:57
19:08
19:25
19:25.3
19:38
19:39
19.54
19:54
19:55
20:00
20:02
20:16
20:17
20:21
20:25
20:48
20:53
20.57
21:15
21:38
21:45
22:46
23:44

Place
3rd
4th
7th
13th
17th
25th
29th
34th

Place
2nd
3rd
4th
6th
7th
9th
12th
17th
18th
23rd
24th
27th
28th
29th
32nd
33rd
37th
40th
42nd
43rd
49th
52nd
53rd
58th
67th
68th
76th
83rd



