## Spartan Invitational September 24, 1998

es
2
_
-

## **Top Twenty**

<u>Place</u>	Name So	hool <u>Tim</u>	ie.
1st	Drew Hohensee	Wausau West	16:23
2nd	John LeRoy	Oshkosh North	16:25
3rd	Evan Bosetti	Neenah	16:33
4th	Adam Christnovich	Neenah	16:44
5th	Scott Harrington	Marshfield	16:47
6th	Jeff Riepe	Marshfield	16:48
7th	Jason Olson	Neenah	16:48 16:50
8th	Dave Jansen	Little Chute	
9th	Brandon Rasmussen	Appleton East	16:52
10th	Kirk De Windt	Green Bay SW	16:52.9
11th	Jeff Burkant	Marshfield	16:53
12th	Dave Cameron	Appleton East	15:54
13th	Al Henschel	Neenah	16:55
17th	Ben Johnson	Neenah	16:56
18th	Charlie Crisp	Green Bay SW	17:09
19th	Alex Larson	Marshfield	17:12
20th	Paul Spangle	Menasha	17:22 17:23

## Spartan Invitational September 24, 1998

	Septen	IDEI 24, I	1330	
Varsity Team				
<u>Name</u>	One Mile	Two Mile	Final Time	Place
Evan Bosetti	5:20	10:52	16:33	3rd
Adam Christnovich	5:19	10:53	16:45	4th
Jason Olson	5:18	10:52	16:50	7th
Al Henschel	5:18	10:53	16:56	13th
Ben Johnson	5:17	10:55	17:09	17th
Mike Hillstrom	5:32	11:23	17:40	25th
Prichard Keely	5:37	11:34	17:59	29th
Ryan Lenerz	5:38	11:43	18:13	34th
Junior Varsity				
Name	One Mile	Two Mile	Final Time	Place
Bud Marks	5:31	11:49	18:12	2nd
Rocky Schafer	5:43	11:50	18:13	3rd
Adam Buckingham	5:31	11:49	18:21	4th
Andy Turner	5:34	11:49	18:35	6th
Shaun Albee	5:55	12:03	18:50	7th
Chris Streufert	5:46	12:23	18:57	9th
Mike Lashua	5:43	12:09	19:08	12th
Pat Weyenberg	5:59	12:31	19:25	17th
Ben Hanes	6:01	12:44	19:25.3	18th
Cory Christnovich	6:00	12:34	19:38	23rd
Dan Gerken	6:12	12:54	19:39	24th
Ryan Negro	6:18	13:09	19:54	27th
Matt Loth	5:56	12:33	19:54	28th
Greg Busch	6:10	12:51	19:55	29th
Ben Buss	6:17	12:55	20:00	32nd
Justin Michalkiewicz	6:19	12:55	20:02	33rd
Matt Kokko	6:11	12:54	20:16	37th
Brad Smith	6:18	13:08	20:17	40th
Doug Khahl	6:17	12:56	20:21	42nd
Jake Behrens	6:11	12:56	20:25	43rd
Kellen Pagel	6:25	13:46	20:48	49th
Seth Fellenz	6:13	13:18	20:53	52nd
Cameron Hamilton	6:19	13:25	20:57	53rd
Neil Helm	6:31	14:17	21:15	58th
Ryan O'Reilly	6:47	14:18	21:38	67th
Craig Steffens	6:25	13:47	21:45	68th
Dan Kordus	6:53	14:17	22:46	76th
Eric Jovanovich	7:18	15:02	23:44	83rd